Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-Mar-2007
PCA-6186-B Socket 478 Pentium® 4/Celeron® D/Celeron
Processor Card with VGA/Dual GbE LAN
 Socket 478 Pentium® 4/Celeron® D/Celeron up to 3.06/3.06/2.8 GHz
 Supports Intel® Hyper-Threading technology
 Intel 845GV chipset 400/533 MHz FSB
 Onboard integrated VGA controller, shared memory architecture

higher chassis
2070000127 Embedded Windows XP Kit
Ordering Information
Part Number VGA Fast Ethernet LAN Gigabit LAN
PCA-6186LV-00B2E Yes - -
PCA-6186VE-00B2E Yes Single -
PCA-6186E2-00B2E Yes Dual -
PCA-6186VG-00B2E Yes - Single
PCA-6186G2-00B2E Yes - Dual
PCA-6186LV-00B2E PCA-6186VE-00B2E
PCA-6186VG-00B2E
Bracket View
PCA-6186E2-00B2E PCA-6186G2-00B2E